Blutspenden in 60438 Frankfurt / Riedberg bis zum 08.08.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Fr
Fr

13.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

08.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Frankfurt / Nieder-Eschbach 60437
Otto Hahn Schule
Urseler Weg 27

Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439
Saalbau Titus Forum
Walter Moller Platz

Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352
Vereinshaus Gonzenheim
Am Kitzenhof 4

Bad Homburg / Ober-Erlenbach 61352
Erlenbachhalle
Josef-Baumann-Str.15

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6

Oberursel 61440
Taunushalle Oberstedten
Landwehr 6



