Blutspenden in 60438 Frankfurt / Riedberg bis zum 08.08.2025

Di	13.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439 Saalbau Titus Forum Walter Möller Platz
Mi	14.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt / Nieder-Eschbach 60437 Otto Hahn Schule Urseler Weg 27
Di	27.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Frankfurt / Nordweststadt 60439 Saalbau Titus Forum Walter Möller Platz
Mi	28.05.2025 15:45-20:00 Uhr	Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352 Vereinshaus Gonzenheim Am Kitzenhof 4
Do	05.06.2025 15:30-19:45 Uhr	Bad Homburg / Ober-Erlenbach 61352 Erlenbachhalle Josef-Baumann-Str.15
Fr	06.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6
Fr	11.07.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6
Fr	08.08.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Oberursel 61440 Taunushalle Oberstedten Landwehr 6